
2022073 Noord Kaap Kathu Oryx Mini 3
GD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA101871
TSA101871

NC
NC

A1

[1] Amolé VILJOEN

BYE

[1] Dene FRASER

3

4

TSA111355

TSA101361

TSA111355

TSA101361

NC

NC

NC

NC

Christell BOTHA

Ilé NORTJE

Mieke  DE VILLIERS

Mieke THERON 6-3, 6-4

5

6

TSA111166

TSA111123

TSA111166

TSA111123

NC

NC

NC

NC

Alani NEL

Kayla MARKRAM

Iné  DU PLESSIS

Alicia STOLTZ 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA111352

TSA111382

TSA111352

TSA111382

NC

NC

NC

NC

Caria SWANEPOEL

[2] Mila KOORTZEN

Tylo SWANEPOEL

[2] Izanne RUST 6-1, 6-1

[1] FRASER / VILJOEN

NORTJE / THERON

6-0, 6-1

NEL / DU PLESSIS

[2] KOORTZEN / RUST

6-3, 2-6, 11-9

[1] FRASER / VILJOEN

NEL / DU PLESSIS

3-6, 6-3, 10-7

[1] FRASER / VILJOEN
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